ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Yaris 18
4.08.2019 - 18:33

Erkekler, 100m Sirtisti

Acik

Sonuglar Finals

TL:JRK@YE REKORLARI 50m 19 +
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13

55.05
56.10
56.92
59.10
59.10

1:00.04

DERYA BUYUKUNCU TUR AMERIKA (USA)
MERT ALI SATIR RUSYA/KAZAN (RUS)
BERKE SAKA TUR BURGAS (BUL)
DERYA BUYUKUNCU TUR ISTANBUL

TUNA TOK TUR ISTANBUL

DERYA BUYUKUNCU TUR ISTANBUL

22.06.2008

3.07.2019

22.06.2019

1.12.1990

18.12.2016

1.07.1989

15 YAS 15:1:07.33 / 16 YAS 16: 1:05.71 / 17 YAS 17: 1:04.68 / 18 YAS 18: 1:03.94 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 1:02.13

Puanlar: FINA 2019

Sira

Final A
1.

Final B
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Final C
17.

18.

Metin AYDIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Berk OZKUL
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

Doruk TEKIN
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Mert Ali SATIR .
KATILIM BARAJINI GEGTI

Berke SAKA
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Ege BASER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Meliksah DUGEN .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Remzi Bedirhan TAMER
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kaan KILING
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Mehmet Kaan NALCACI
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Muammer Baran EFENDIOGLU

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
Halil Boran HASAY
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Taylan Ozgir ERCAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(}Ti
Ismail Efe YALCINKAYA
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi
Berke BURAN

KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

Atilla KAVILI .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Kerem KARDES
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Ulas Deniz CAKIR
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

Time Derece

YB
95  Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibi 55.75
98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibl 55.91
94  Galatasaray Spor Kulibi 56.86
01 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yizme Kulibl Derneg 57.31
03 Galatasaray Spor Kulibi 58.00
97  Enka Spor Kulibi 58.19
02 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kuliibli Dernegi  58.51
01 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi 59.87
02  Fenerbahce Spor Kultibu 58.22
03  Aykon Spor Kuliibu 59.35
03  Kinahada Su Sporlari Kulub 59.56
01 Galatasaray Spor Kulibi 59.62
02 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi 1:00.27
02  Fmvsik Spor Kulibi 1:00.36
03  Fmv isik Spor Kullbi 1:00.53
02  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 1:00.67
03 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:01.07
02  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 1:01.11

804

797

758

740

714

707

695

649

706

666

659

657

636

633

628

624

612

610
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ISTANBUL, 3. - 6.8.2019

Yaris 18, Erkekler, 100m Sirtustd, Final, Acik

Sira YB Time Derece

19. Sanberk Yigit OKTAR . 04  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 1:01.17 609
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

20. Mehmet Kaan OZCELIK 01  Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:01.72 592
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

21. Dogukan Arsen TOMBUL 04  Enka Spor Kulibi 1:01.94 586
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

22. Eren GEDIK 97  Su lyesi Spor Kuliibu 1:02.51 570

23. Gokhan GUNLEMEC 00 Enka Spor Kulibi 1:02.96 558

24. Yasar SAKAR 03  Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kultibi 1:03.53 543

KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
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